

**INVITATION TO BID  
ADVERTISEMENT NO.  
K-2022-134(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
Part B			<b><i>Other General Requirements</i></b>				
B.4(9)	4.00	hour	Miscellaneous Survey and Staking	1,344.47	5,377.87		
B.5	1.00	each	Project Billboard/ Signboard	8,905.08	8,905.08		
B.7(2)	1.00	l.s.	Occupational Safety and Health Program	69,852.24	69,852.24		
Part C			<b><i>Earthwork</i></b>				
801(1)	1.00	l.s.	Removal of Structures/Obstruction	29,697.03	29,697.03		
803(1)a	79.84	cu.m.	Structure Excavation (Common Soil)	301.05	24,034.85		
804(2)a	19.63	cu.m.	Embankment from Common Borrow by Equipment	1,040.60	20,429.34		
Part D			<b><i>Plain and Reinforced Concrete Works</i></b>				
900(1)a	18.95	cu.m.	Structural Concrete for Footing and Flooring	7,417.95	140,567.14		
900(1)b	36.91	cu.m.	Structural Concrete (Column, Beam and 2nd Floor Slab)	8,759.56	323,341.46		
902(1)a	5,291.38	kg	Reinforcing Steel of Reinforced Concrete Structures	81.92	433,454.65		
903(2)a	64.19	sq.m.	Formworks and Falsework (One Storey)	1,326.60	85,154.13		
Part E			<b><i>Finishing and Other Civil Works</i></b>				
1009(2)	3.60	sq.m.	Analok Aluminum Frame Awning Window (brown)	5,924.85	21,329.46		
1010(2)b	5.25	sq.m.	Wooden Panel Door w/ Wood Jamb	5,982.87	31,410.13		
1013(2)c	70.00	m	Fabricated Metal Roofing Accessory (Ridge Roll, Gutter, Valley Gutter and Fascia Frame)	258.16	18,070.98		
1014	146.00	sq.m.	Prepainted Metal Sheets	651.65	95,141.45		
1032(1)c	160.00	sq.m.	Painting Works (Metal)	351.43	56,228.61		
1033	675.10	kg	Metal Deck Panel	135.15	91,238.16		
1043(1)	3.78	sq.m.	PVC Doors and Frames	4,742.86	17,928.06		
1046	246.90	sq.m.	100mm CHB, Including Reinforcing Steel	873.19	215,589.73		
1047(1)	1,833.48	kg	Structural Steel Roof Framing	99.37	182,197.20		
1047(2)c	583.08	kg	Structural Steel Purlins	88.00	51,312.20		
1100(6)	60.00	length	15mm to 32mm dia. Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC) Pipe	211.10	12,665.86		
1100(7)	10.00	pc	Junction/Utility/Pull/Square Box	159.97	1,599.72		
			<b>GRAND TOTAL ABC</b>		1,935,525.35		

**TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:**

**Purpose:** Construction of Multi-Purpose Building  
**Place of Delivery:** Tdio, Sebaste, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

**Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank/ Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration**

\_\_\_\_\_  
**Signature of Supplier/ Contractor  
over Company's printed name**